
LOT 4 PINE NEEDLES ESTATES S/D.

513-405, 645-462, 736-987, 887-1

BEDENBAUGH KEVIN/BEDENBAUGH COLBY
5928 SW COUNTY ROAD 751
JASPER, FL 32052

20-3S-17-05247-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

20317.020 1.00/

08/28/2015 DF 0.23 5,000 0 0 5,000

STANDARD
2

25,996
7,350
5,000
38,346

0
38,346

0
38,346
38,346

0

38,346

1524/2595 10/07/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CINERA GROUP LLC

BEDENBAUGH KEVIN

1516/949 5/23/2024 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADEN DAVID B

CINERA GROUP LLC

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

XFOB:1:1: NASH MH

HX Base Yr

129 NE WINDALL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,352 80.1090 48.07 64,991 1967 1967 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 624 100 624 11,998

BAS 728 100 728 13,998

1,352 1,352 25,996

BAS= W52 S12 BAS= S14 E52 N14 W52$ E52 N12$.

BAS

52

12

52

12

BAS14

52

14

52

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 11 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,350

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 5,000


